
From: Keimach, Brian <brian.keimach@walgreens.com> 
Required: Keimach, Brian <brian.keimach@walgreens.com>

Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
Rook, Jayme <jayme.rook@walgreens.com>
Tran, Tuan <tuan.tran@walgreens.com>
Peterson, Shauna <shauna.peterson@walgreens.com> 
Jerry Niles <niles_jerry@yahoo.com>
Hansford, Sondra <sondra.hansford@walgreens.com>

Subject: Walgreens and Office on Aging 
Location: 107 Westpark Blvd. Suite #120 Columbia, SC 29210

When: 11/22/2013 9:00:00 AM - 10:00:00 AM

<jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
, 2013 5:07 PM

ot, Susan; Beard, Rene 
2nd Meeting
Brian,
Thank you for sending me the meeting location information. Per our phone conversation, I have 
included the confirmed details for our scheduled meeting on Friday, November 22nd with Tony 
Kester, Sue Theriot, Rene Beard, and myself.
Date: Friday, November 22nd 
Time: 9:00am
LGOA representatives attending
Tony Kester
Director
Sue Theriot
Deputy Director, Program Services 
Jordan Newman 
I&R/A Program Coordinator 
Rene Beard
SC Access Manager
Walgreens representatives attending:
Brian Keimach & fellow district managers 
Walgreens Co.
Location
Walgreens District Office
107 Westpark Blvd., Suite #120
Columbia, SC 29210
If you have any questions or concerns, please feel to contact me directly. We look forward to 
meeting with you in November!
Best,
Jordan
Jordan Newman 
Program Coordinator

Information and Referral Assistance 
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
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1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-0533, Fax 803-734-9887
Jnewman@aging.sc.gov
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged,
confidential, and/or otherwise protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended
recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than 
the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, 
please notify the sender immediately by reply email so that we may correct our internal records. 
Please then delete the original message.
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